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Faucet Assembly
1 Asm, Base Faucet 002840-40
2 Screw, Handle 000922-45
3 Index, Button, Blue/Cold 001660-45
Index, Button, Red/Hot 001661-45
4 Handle, Kitchen 4-Arm 002521-45
5 Asm, Spindle - RH 006482-40
6 Seat 000764-20
7 Asm, Coupling Flange 002895-40
8 Elbow, NLT 000265-20
9 Locknut 000971-45

10 Asm, Nozzle, Swing, 12" (B-0290) 114X
Asm, Nozzle, Swing, 18" (B-0291) 115X

1 Sleeve 000847-20

12 0O-Ring, Yoke Center 001068-45

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina * 1-800-476-4103
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3\ B-0300, B-0300-LN

%S
BRASS

Model B-0300-LN does not
include the gooseneck or tip.
(000398-40 & 000681-25)

1D I

Rigid Faucet Assembly
1 Screw, Lever Handle 000922-45
2 Index, Button - Blue/Cold 001660-45
Index, Button - Red/Hot 001661-45
3 Handle, Lever 001638-45

4 Asm, Spindle Eterna - LH/Cold 005959-40
Asm, Spindle Eterna - RH/Hot 005960-40

5 Locknut, Shank 000965-45
6 Asm, Spreader Unit 002898-40
7 Goosneck (B-0300) 000398-40
8 Tip, Lab Faucet (B-0300) 000861-25
9 Tailpiece 001592-20
10  Nut 000958-20

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina ¢ 1-800-476-4103




Swivel Faucet Assembly

1 Asm, Base Faucet B-0200-LN
2 Screw, Lever Handle 000922-45
3 Index, Button, Blue/Cold 001660-45

Index, Button, Red/Hot 001661-45
4 Handle, Lever 001638-45

Asm, Spindle Eterna - LH/Col 005959-40
Asm, Spindle Eterna - RH/Hot 005960-40

Asm, Spreader Unit 002898-40
Asm, Gooseneck, Swivel 133X
Washer 009538-45
Sleeve 011429-45
O-Ring 001074-45
Tailpiece 001592-20
Nut 000958-20
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{ B-0305, B-0305-LN

iy

Model B-0305-LN does not
include the gooseneck or tip.
(000398-40 & 00861-25)

Rigid Faucet Assembly
= 1 Gooseneck (B-0305) 000398-40
Cm 2 Tip, Lab Faucet (B-0305) 000861-25
3 Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot 005960-40
[\ e 4  Lever Handle, Blank 001638-45
5 Index, Button, Blue/Cold 001660-45
6 Screw, Lever Handle 000922-45
7 Asm, Faucet Body 001547-40
8 Lock Nut 002954-45
9 Tailpiece 001592-20
Nut 000958-20
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! Faucet Assembly

: 1  Asm, Gooseneck, Swivel 133X

| 2 Washer 009538-45

: 3 Sleeve 011429-45

| 4 O-Ring 001074-45

: 5 Asm, Spindle Eterna 005960-40

| 6 Body, Faucet B-0200-LN

: 7 Locknut 002954-45

| 8 Handle, Lever 001638-45
9 Index, Button - Blue/Cold 001660-45
10 Screw, Handle 000922-45
1" Tailpiece 001592-20
12 Nut 000958-20

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina * 1-800-476-4103
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B-0315,

B-0315-LN

Model B-0315-LN does not
include the gooseneck or tip.
(000398-40 & 00861-25)

6 X7
ar o
Rigid Faucet Assembly

1

a b WON

(=]

Gooseneck (B-0315)

Tip, Gooseneck (B-0315)
Asm, Coupling Flange
Screw, Handle

Index, Button, Blue/Cold
Index, Button, Red/Hot
Handle, Kitchen 4-Arm
Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot

000398-40
000861-25
002893-45
000922-45
001660-45
001661-45
002521-45
005960-40

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina ¢ 1-800-476-4103



B-0320, B-0320-LN

Model B-0320-LN does
not include the gooseneck
or tip. (000398-40 &

U086 T-25)

——

Deck Mixing Faucet Assembly

1 Asm, Coupling Flange 002893-40
2 Screw, Handle 000922-45
3 Index, Button, Blue/Cold 001660-45

Index, Button, Red/Hot 001661-45
4 Handle, Kitchen 4-Arm 002521-45
5 Asm, Spindle Eterna - Cold 005959-40

Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot 005960-40
6 Gooseneck (B-0320) 000398-40
7 Tip, Gooseneck (B-0320) 000861-25

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. * Travelers Rest, South Carolina * 1-800-476-4103 "I:&L



( W B-0325, B-0325-LN

Model B-0325-LN does not
include the gooseneck. (133X)

Deck Mixing Faucet Assembly

|
|
I 1 Asm, Gooseneck, Swivel (B-032 133X
| 2 Washer 009538-45
@/\_’f_ _ 3 Sleeve 011429-45
4 O-Ring 001074-45
5 Screw, Handle 000922-45
ﬁ 6 Index, Button, Blue/Cold 001660-45
~- n— Index, Button, Red/Hot 001661-45
7 Handle, Lever 001638-45
8 Asm, Spindle Eterna - Cold 005959-40
Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot 005960-40
9 Asm, Coupling Flange 002893-40

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina ¢ 1-800-476-4103



B-0326

Deck Mixing Faucet Assembly

1 Gooseneck 000398-40
2 Tip, Gooseneck 000861-25
3 Screw, Handle 000922-45
4 Index, Button, Blue/Cold 001660-45
Index, Button, Red/Hot 001661-45
5 Handle, Lever 001638-45
6  Asm, Spindle Eterna - Cold 005959-40
Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot 005960-40 e — o
7  Asm, Coupling Flange 002893-40

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. * Travelers Rest, South Carolina * 1-800-476-4103 "I:&L



B-0330, B-0330-LN

Model B-0330-LN
does not include the
gooseneck or tip.
(000398-40 &
00861-25)

Rigid Faucet Assembly

1 Screw, Handle 000922-45
2 Index, Button - Blue/Cold 001660-45

Index, Button - Red/Hot 001661-45
3 Handle, Lever 001638-45
4 Asm, Spindle Eterna - Cold 005959-40

Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot 005960-40
5 Asm, Coupling Flange 002893-40
6 Gooseneck (B-0330) 000398-40
7 Tip, Gooseneck (B-0330) 000861-25

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina ¢ 1-800-476-4103



B-0340, B-0340-LN

Model B-0340-LN
does not include the
gooseneck or tip.
— |(000398-40 & Rigid Faucet Assembly
@\g 00861-25) 1 Gooseneck (B-0340) 000398-40
2 Tip, Gooseneck (B-0340) 000861-25
3 Screw, Handle 000922-45
4 Index, Button, Blue/Cold 001660-45
Index, Button, Red/Hot 001661-45
5 Handle, Lever 001638-45
6 Asm, Spindle Eterna - Cold 005959-40
Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot 005960-40
7 Asm, ‘GG’ Flange 00GG

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. * Travelers Rest, South Carolina * 1-800-476-4103 "I:&L



B-0342

Faucet Assembly

1 Gooseneck 000398-40
2 Tip, Gooseneck 000861-25
3 Asm, Base Faucet B-0342-LN
4 Screw, Handle 000922-45
5 Index, Button, Blue/Cold 001660-45

Index, Button, Red/Hot 001661-45
6 Handle, Lever 001638-45
7 Asm, Spindle Eterna - Co 005959-40

Asm, Spindle Eterna - Ho 005960-40
8 Asm, ‘FE’ Flange 005937-40

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina ¢ 1-800-476-4103



B-0345

T&S
BRASS

Faucet Assembly
1 Gooseneck 000398-40
2 Tip 000861-25
3 Asm, Base Faucet B-0345-LN
4 Screw, Handle 000922-45
5 Index, Button, Blue/Cold 001660-45

Index, Button, Red/Hot 001661-45

6 Handle, Lever 001638-45
7 Asm, Spindle Eterna - Col 005959-40

Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot 005960-40
8 Asm, Coupling Flange 002893-40

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. * Travelers Rest, South Carolina * 1-800-476-4103 "I:&L



Faucet Assembly
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

© oo
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Asm, Gooseneck, Swivel
Washer, Swivel
Sleeve, Swivel
0O-Ring, Swivel

Asm, Base Faucet
Screw, Handle
Index, Button, Blue/Cold
Index, Button, Red/Hot
Handle, Lever
Asm, Spindle Eterna - Col
Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot
Asm, Coupling Flange

133X

009538-45
011429-45
001074-45
002836-40
000922-45
001660-45
001661-45
001638-45
005959-40
005960-40
002893-40

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina ¢ 1-800-476-4103



B-0350-04

o

Surgical Sink Faucet Assembly

1
2

g AW

Gooseneck

Index, Snap-In, Blue/Cold

Index, Snap-In, Red/Hot

Screw, Handle

Handle, Wrist Action 4"

Asm, Spindle Eterna BWH - Cold
Asm, Spindle Eterna BWH - Hot
Asm, Coupling Flange

120X

001686-45
001194-45
000925-45
000078-40
006009-40
006010-40
002893-40

88
BRASS

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina * 1-800-476-4103



B-0352-04

TS
BRASS

[

1 1
: : See page 301for
: : exploded view

N L -
Surgical Sink Faucet Assembly
1 Screw, Handle 000925-45
2 Index, Snap-In, Blue/Cold 001686-45
Index, Snap-In, Red/Hot 001194-45
3 Handle, Wrist Action 4" 000078-40

4 Asm, Spindle BWH Eterna - Cold 006009-40
Asm, Spindle BWH Eterna - Hot 006010-40

5 Asm, Coupling Flange 002893-40
6 Gooseneck 120X
7 Asm, BST 163A

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina ¢ 1-800-476-4103



